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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

10:00am
11:00am

11:00am
12:00pm

MATHO0001 (Foundation
Concepts in Mathematics | ); e
BA1UPS-B ; Gayle-Carter,
Cynthia; Online Room 30

12:00pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
05:00pm

05:00pm
06:00pm

MRKT4803 (Marketing
Seminar); eBAAMRK ; Howe,

MRKT3601 (Promotions
Management ); eBAAMRK ; Mc
Growder, Lucresia; Online

MRKT4709 (Digital Marketing);
eBA4AMRK ; Mclean, Janal; Onli

MRKT3502 ( Applied Market
Research); eBAAMRK ; Faulkne

- R 30
06:00pm Robert; Online Room 30 oom ne Room 30 r-Douglas, Lela; Online Room
07:00pm 30
07:00pm| MRKT4709 (Digital Marketing); | MRKT3502 ( Applied Market MRKT4803 (Marketing MRKT3601 (Promotions
08:00pm eBAAMRK ; Clarke, Robin; Onli | Research); eBAAMRK ; Faulkne | Seminar); eBAAMRK ; Howe, Management ); eBAAMRK ; Mc
Oup ne Room 30 r-Douglas, Lela; Online Room Robert; Online Room 30 Growder, Lucresia; Online
08:00pm 30 Room 30
09:00pm
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